
APP：

CHECK：

PROJECTION

DATE：

DATE：

SCALE：mm DRW.NO

CLASS

TITLE

1:1DIMENSION：

DEGK： DATE：ENG02

APPL ICABLE IC

PCB PATTERN  (TOP VIEW)

2

3

4

5

1

SEC.A-A

Contact Retracted
SEC.A-A

Insertion

A

A

SO
P2

8-
1.

27
-0

1

PA-SOCKET-SOICW7-20-1.27

2024-08-26

6

BOTTOM 
Contact

CONTAC TIP DETAIL

TOP 
ContactIC

PROTO ADVANTAGE ®




